B e \ . , X
- A DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:_0[[ 31
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: 37/7 2
I-171#: (1) NO

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

A [ C A
1. APPLICANT IN VIETHAM NGO VAN J1E
Last Middle  First

. Current Address:__ &1 (U XA DoTHANH, E‘O‘L(pMDS_)/_(iAi,_I/&HO_Qﬂmmﬁ_é

Date of Birth: ) MAR(CH 1939  Place of Birth: HA DoN G VIET NVAM

Previous Occupation (before 1975) MR JoR of Polict asfstank 1o the QLE!?: 4 3 ?m,_‘
(Rank & Position)

o
}M.d«'a‘mj/ Defw\f el ¢
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From Jume 15,1975 ‘o Octofeer 26 ) 19%%
Years: d 4 Months: L[ Days: /3
3. SPONSOR'S HAME: \/|C TOR QMAN G- NGO
Name
) ~ Address and Télephone Bumber T~
4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANRCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

VicToR  QUANG NGO . BROTHER.

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

™AMY DOTMNADTN . q ’;'—' Yq



P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
IV#:_ol[ >4
VEWL.#: 37/7 2
I-171#: @ NO

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

- (Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.

admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

A (92
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO VAN

2.

3.

k.

TIEP

Last Middle

First

, Current Address: Ll B CUXA DoTHA NH EO‘L(@Q P oS 2 0% T/P Ho CHiMiNG

Date of Birth: 2 MAR(H /4939  Place of Birth: HA DoNG . VIET MAM

Previous Occupation (before 1975) MA J0R of PolicE o . . »
(Rank & Position) :

}ux,t

u‘wj/ Déramfrrxlmf/ f

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From Jyme >, 1475 To ((kolseh 26 1934

4 :
Years: g - Months: L/ Days: /5
SPONSOR'S NAME:_ \\C TOR. ~ QMANG- NGO
Name
7 Address and Télephone Number ST 7 o
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

VICTOR  QUANG NGO

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:

7.%-§9




Page 2

A [ A
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGO _VAN _ TIEL
(Listed on page 1) '

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP 'TO

PA.
Lé THI MINH cHuci Tlam (94O | WifE
NGO LE MINH PHUGNG zsaie/pMm D awghier
NGO LE BAG  TRAN XL'Z (970 D@iﬁm
NGO LE MANK TUING 790 1972 <on
NGO LE MinH CHAU 2 N(JI\//§75 DAUGH TEK

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTARE FORM (Two Coples)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH Mé\fd /3(1)»77_//(:

% % % 9% % % % %k %k &k %

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGO VAN HEF

Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : > 2 1439
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): é Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): 5
(Tinh trang gia dinh):

o A o . .

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 2| B CU XA Do _THANH . P 4 i L2

(Dia chi tai Viet~Nam)

Ho cHi MiNH CiTY .
POLITICAL FRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) &; No (Khong)___

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :Zam,(é {475 To (Den): ng zélgigé‘
J ~>

A
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: - XUAN Lo
CAMP (Trai tu) " '

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): PolicE MEJIoR

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):_FYolice MAJoK

Date (nam): /476

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): VYes (Co): X 4
IV Number (So ho so):_b (/29
No (Khong): -

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 44

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 2| C;L‘LP«'QBJHA'PLH P4, B>
, T - . 5
KO CHI Min H  CITY.
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

NGO BUANG NICToR,

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): é No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): PRROTHER

NAME & SIGNATURE: NGO , QUANG- Vicrer 2977%%&
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT ino
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE : g 3 " /989

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Ut

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

Page 2

NGO VAN TIED

= — -
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVZS{ DATE QOF 2IRTE| RELATICNSEZ® T2
cs.
~ 4 o
LE TH{ MinH CHuc 70}0% (440 | WFE
NGO LE Miny Puwldne 23 Sepo 1967 | DAUGHTER
A A g A
NGo LE BAo  TRAN 8?@& [970 | DAUGHTER
A A o~
_ Néo LE MhAnd Tdéng L7 Jop, 1972 | Son
T A ol . A . : —
; NGo LE  MiNG  CHAU 6 NGV 1975 | DAuGHTER
| i
3 l
i
| i
i ;
‘ ;
L

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~DDITICNAL INFORMATION :



MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

CABLE ADDRESS: NYCATHWELL
TELEX NUMBER: 888684

DATE: Oct 07, 85

TO: Sister Marilyn Lacey / San Jose / CA.
FROM: GERALDINE OWENS. MRS. N.Y.

Subject: Request for IV Number = SPONSOR: Ngo Van Quang

In answer to your request, according to our records, the Orderly
Departure Office has assigned the following IV reference number
to the Principal Applicant in Vietnam:

Name of P.A. _Ngo Van Tiep IV _611139
Accompanying ’
Family Member

Issuance of an IV reference number indicates that the file has
been registered and entered into the computer in Bangkok.

Please notify the ODP/Bangkok Office directly of any change of
address for the relative in Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S.

If the sponsor is requested to send documents to the Orderly

Departure Office, please indicate the IV reference number on all
documents.

CONTRIBUTIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE

902 BROADWAY ¢ NEW YORK, NLY. 10010-8083 °* Q/480-8077



EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

SEP 4, 1986

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

NGO VAN TIEP 30RN 2 MAR 39 (1v ¢1139)
LE THI MINH CHUC 830RN 7 JAN 490 i
NGO LE MINH PHUONG BORN 23 SEP 67 ¢
NGO LE BAO TRAN ' BORN 8 JuL 70 °e
NGO LE MANH TUONG BORN 27 SEP 72 ‘e
NGO LE MINH CHAU 30RN 6 NOV 75 ‘e
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 218 CU XA DO THANH

P 05

Q 03

T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 37172

SU QUAN HOA KY CHOD PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY DI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP OON TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA XY,
VOI DIEU KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC KHOE TAI VIET NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR)« CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET DE ROI VIET NAM./

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS

TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TC GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW B8Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNHCR). WE REQUEST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM,

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THEO OANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES AB0VE HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES BY THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST.

SINCERELY,

OIRECTORL_ 2o
oaoew?\oém&wn OFFICE
koh ™

0D0P~1I
10781



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

IMMIGRATION AND NATURAULIZATION SERYICE
Western Adjudication Center

P.0. Box 73016
San Ysidro, CA 92073

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER NAME OF BENEFICIARY
. . NGO, Tiep Van

Victor Ngo Quang
FILE NO

CLASSIIICATION

203(a) (5)

DATE PETITION FILED | DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETITION

‘

09-18-86 10-25-86

DATE: 11-07-86

Ths visa patition you filed has been approved. The beneficiary for whom you filed has been given the appropriate classification. Note the approval
gives no assurance that the bensficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to
lawful permansnt resident status. Whether the beneliciary gets a visa is dacided only when an application is made to a consular officer; whether the
bansficiary is admitted or adjusts status in the United States is decided only when an application is made to an immigration officer.

1. 0O

4. 0

YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS PART OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL CONTACT THE BENZFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

IF YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET B£EN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA

FASTER.

BANGKOK
YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT
THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. TH!S SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THZ BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.
VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE

UNITED STATES CONSUL.
YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.

THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM I-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBNITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS))

5. [0 THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
6. [0 THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C.
7. O ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.
8. RXREMARKS. Includes beneficiary's spouse: Le Minh Chuc T. R 01-07-40, Vietnam
and four children: Ngo Minh Phuong L., 09-23-68, Vietnam
Ngo Bao Tran L., 07-08-70, Vietnam
Ngo Manh Tuong L., 09-27-72, Vietnam
Ngo Minh Chau L., 11-06-75, Vietnam
VERTLKB‘Eff 97
NTM/ \ g, .
MIM/jeb/SNJ B HRRY.0:RTCTOR
Form #1714

(REV 348 Y

(3 CHECK THIS BOX WHEHN COPY MAILED TO ATTORNEY ORR REPRESENTATIVE FILE COPY
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Eragbid Vvauotaiim~f4ha»v Viethdmene
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TG Jorn in 1939
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HO! DONg Quan Trj
Board of Directors

KHUC MINM THO
NCUYEN THI HANM
NGUYEN QUYNH ClAO
NCUYEN VAN CIH
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HiEP LOWMAN

TRAN XM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH CiAQ
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na Vice-President

NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUBNG
Deouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 vén Boan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAD
A gt — A ! A
MOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TAI VIET-NAM

7

H8i Gla—Dlnh Tu Nhan Chlnh Tri Vlet ~Nam hoat dong bat
vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nham muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- trl Vlet Nam va 'doan-
tu gia dinh.

H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong hdbng ung_hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia thh cuc va trd thanh Hgl Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi
tlet sau day :

NGO, BUANG VICTOR

Ho va Ten.
Dla chi’

Bién thoal:

~—

Tén tu_ nhan chlnh tri: NGD \/A'h/ IH:J?_ _
Lién hé gia dinh v38i’td nhan chinh tri: ANH KUOT
(Cha, Me, v3d, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.) '

_ Xin quy vi cho blet quy v1 co thé dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y mudén va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol glo
ngn 11em X ($12. q0)
Pong gdbp ung ho: (tuy Y)

' “ -

Thd td, ng3n phieu xin gui ve:

~ — - A 4
HOI GIA-BPINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VI]ET—NAM
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE :



PAY TO THE-ORDER OF /- 0/ Gi

CAPITOL-MCKEE OFFICE

S FARGO BANK

360 NO. CAPITOL AVENUE  SAN JOSE, CA 95133

—

l

VICTOR Q. NGO
MARY LUU NGO

MEMO

NGUYEN VAN GOt
 NGUYEN XUAN LAN
- HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hinh T.U.
- Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH GiA0
15t vicePresident

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na Vice-Presigent

NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouty Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€O vin Poan
. Advisory Committee

| HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

- S _ G £
7= 53 =7 2 VIET NAM
A Bilid T NEAN Cetiv wlvv s 12, 5 ASSOCIATION
Ne . —m 0O 35
( w LLARS
_ X

Crooe wra N A W BLUE

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-’I'RI VIE!‘-NAH

’

H8i G1a—D:th 'I‘u Nhan Chlnh Tri V1et ~Nam hoat dong bat

vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nham muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra tq do cho tu-nhan chinh- tr1 Vlet Nam va doan-

tu gia dinh.

H01 th1et tha keéu ng Cong Bong hlfong ung_hoat dong

cua H01 bang cach tham gia t1ch cuc va trd t],')anh HQl Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi

t1et sau day

Ho va Teén: NGO, GUANG VICToR

-Dla chi’

~ g FRVE Wy

AT LD 2

-Bién thoai: {

A -
Tén tu nhan ch1nh tri: NGO VAN ILL .
Lien hé gia dinh vdi’td nhan chinh tr1° /}NHT’\LA(?T
(dm,Me,WSlmh Chi, Em, v.v.)

Xin quy vi cho b1et quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach
cho HOi: tuy theo y mudén va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol gld
Nign llem. X ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho: (tuy v)

- ) - -
Thd td, ngin phieu xin gui ve:

A - — A !
HOI GIA-DPINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE: N o
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